
 

  

  

 

 

  

When and Where: 
   
All the colloquia will take place via Zoom. 
 
The zoom link will be posted on the CAMS web site 
https://dornsife.usc.edu/cams/colloquia-current/ 
 
The time for each colloquia is 3:30 - 4:30 pm PDT  
 

Monday, January 31                    Robert Ghrist, University of Pennsylvania (Zoom) 
         
Monday, February 7 Alexis Vasseur, University of Texas Austin (Zoom) 
 
Monday, February 14 Jacob Bedrossian, University of Maryland (Zoom) 
 
Monday, February 28 Tarek Elgindi, Duke University (Zoom) 
         
Monday, March 7 Hyung Ju Hwang, POSTECH, Korea (Zoom) 
 
Monday, March 21 Eitan Tadmor, University of Maryland (Zoom) 
 
Monday, March 28   Mihaela Ignatova, Temple University (Zoom) 
 
Monday, April 4   Diego Cordoba, IAS and Madrid (Zoom) 
                                   
Monday, April 11   Jonathan Mattingly, Duke University (Zoom) 
 
Monday, April 18   Paolo Galdi, University of Pittsburgh (Zoom) 
 
Monday, April 25   László Székelyhidi, IAS and Leipzig (Zoom) 

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
Wojciech Ozanski 
 

Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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Youtube recording of CAMS Colloquia   
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0YMYoYADRORXdZwK_FYoeg/videos 

Hahn Fountain 


